
Tuesday, 1 October Saturday, 5 October

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM
OPENING CERIMONY -   Symposium program presentation

Prof. Michele Torregrossa - University of Palermo

Plenary Hall - Building 7

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

"Armonia di contrasti", A taste of Sicily

Elisabetta Calandrino

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Social Event
WELCOME COCKTAIL

6:45 - 8:00 PM

Transfer to "Orto Botanico" with SIDISA shuttle

Guided tour of the "Orto Botanico"

6:00 - 6:30 PM

GALA DINNER

8:30 PM

TECHNICAL TOUR TO THE 

WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT AT 

THE CITY OF CEFALU'

SESSION 9

One health and environmental safety

 

Plenary Hall, Building 7

Transition to Building 19 Transition to Building 19

LIGHT LUNGH

12:30 - 13:30

C7: 

Contaminated sites

 

 

ROOM 11

D7: 

Municipal and industrial waste

 

 

ROOM 12

COFFEE

BREAK

A8: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9

B8: 

Air quality and treatment

 

 

ROOM 10

A7:

FLASH PRESENTATIONS

ROOM 9

Communications about the journal "Ingegneria dell'Ambiente"

Prof. Roberto Canziani - Politecnico di Milano

09:45-09:50 AM

GREETINGS FROM THE AUTHORITIES

REGISTRATION

 Building 19 - Groundfloor

B3: 

Biorefineries

 

ROOM 10

C3:

FLASH PRESENTATIONS

ROOM 11

D3:

FLASH PRESENTATIONS

ROOM 12
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Greetings from European Water Association (EWA)

Prof. Harsha Ratnaweera

Vice President of European Water Association                                               

"Digital tools in water and wastewater process surveillance and control"

CLOSING CERIMONY

Prof. Michele Torregrossa - University of Palermo

12:15 - 12:30

KEYNOTE

Prof. Glen Daigger

University of Michigan (USA)

"Urban water and wastewater management: new challenges in a continuous 

transforming sector"

04:30-05:15 AM

A4: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9

B4: 

Wastewater treatment

 

ROOM 10
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KEYNOTE

Prof. Frederic Coulon

University of Cranfield (UK) 

"Key Innovations and Challenges in Soil Remediation for a Sustainable Future"

Plenary Hall, Building 7

09:00-09:45 AM

Friday, 4 October

REGISTRATION

Building 19

Groundfloor

08:30 - 09:00 AM

REGISTRATION

Building 19

Groundfloor

08:30 - 09:00 AM

A5: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9

B2: 

Drinking Water

 

ROOM 10

C2: 

Cliamte change

 

ROOM 11

D2 

Municipal and Industrial waste

 

ROOM 12

KEYNOTE

Prof. Raffaello Cossu

Univeristy of Padova (IT)

"Perspectives and developments of Circular Economy in Municipal waste management"

Plenary Hall, Building 7

09:00-09:45 AM

C5: 

One health and environmental 

safety

 

 

ROOM 11

D5: 

Biorefineries

 

ROOM 12

KEYNOTE

Dr. Valentina Fuscoletti

Italian National Institute of Health (IT)

"Environmental prevention and care interventions from the perspective of One 

Health"

Plenary Hall, Building 7

11:30-12:15 AM

A3: 

Wastewater treatment

 

ROOM 9

Time Wednesday, 2 October Thursday, 3 October

A2: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9

B6: 

Green economy and smart 

cities

 

 

ROOM 10

C6: 

Contaminated sites

  

ROOM 11

D6: 

Biorefineries

 

ROOM 12

B1: 

Drinking Water

 

ROOM 10

C1: 

Climate change

 

ROOM 11

D1: 

Municipal and Industrial waste

 

ROOM 12

A6: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9

B5: 

Air quality and treatment

 

 

ROOM 10

A1: 

Wastewater treatment

 

 

ROOM 9
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Young Water Professional 

Meeting group

Seminary room C

Building 19

5:30 - 6:30 PM

LUNCH

1:00 -2:00 PM

LUNCH

1:00 -2:00 PM

COFFEE BREAK

11:00 - 11:30 AM

COFFEE BREAK

11:00 - 11:30 AM

C4: 

Biorefineries

 

ROOM 11

D4: 

Contaminates sites

 

ROOM 12

POSTER SESSION

ANDIS 

Meeting Group

Aula Capitò 

Building 7

5:30 - 6:30 PM

GITISA 

Meeting Group

Aula Capitò 

Building 7

5:30 - 6:30 PM

C8: 

Contaminated sites

 

 

ROOM 11

D8: 

Municipal and Industrial waste

 

ROOM 12

B7:

FLASH PRESENTATIONS

ROOM 10

COFFEE

BREAK

POSTER SESSION


