Time	Tuesday, 1 October	Wednesday, 2 October				Thursday, 3 October				Friday, 4 October	Saturday, 5 October
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		REGISTRATION Building 19 Groundfoor 06:330-09:00 AM				REGISTRATION Building 19 Groundfloor 06:39-09:00 AM					
9:00 AM		KEVNOTE Prof. Raffaello Cossu				KEYNOTE					
9:15 AM		Prot. Kathelia Cossu Vork. Research Cossense Cossense Cossense Cossense "Perspectives and developments of Circular Economy in Municipal waste management" Plenary Hail, Building 7				Prof. Frederic Coulon University of Cardinfield (UK) "Key Innovations and Challenges in Soll Remediation for a Sustainable Future" Plenary Hall, Building 7					
9:30 AM 9:45 AM			Communications about the journal "Ingegneria dell'Ambiente"				Plenary Hall 09:00-09				
			Communications about the journal ingegnera deut Ambiente Prof. Roberto Cazinari - Politecnico di Milano 08:45-09:50 AM								
9:50 AM 10:00 AM		Transition to Building 19				Transition to Building 19				SESSION 9	
10:15 AM		A1: Wastewater treatment	B1: Drinking Water	C1: Climate change	D1: Municipal and Industrial waste	A5: Wastewater treatment	B5: Air quality and treatment	C5: One health and environmental safety	D5: Biorefineries	One health and environmental safety Plenary Hall, Building 7	
10:30 AM		ROOM 9			ROOM 12			sarety		Mienary Hall, Building 7	
10:45 AM		ROOM 9	ROOM 10	R00M 11	100112	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12		
11:00 - 11:30 AM			COFFEE BREAK 11:00 - 11:30 AM				COFFEE 11:00 - 1				
11:30 AM 11:45 AM										KEYNOTE Dr. Valentina Fuscoletti Italian National Institute of Health (IT)	
11:45 AM 12:00 PM		A2: Wastewater treatment	B2: Drinking Water	C2: Cliamte change	D2 Municipal and Industrial waste	A6: Wastewater treatment	B6: Green economy and smart cities	C6: Contaminated sites	D6: Biorefineries	"Environmental prevention and care interventions from the perspective of One Health" Plenary Hall, Building 7	
12:15 PM		SNOISSES STATE								11:30-12:15 AM CLOSING CERIMONY	
12:30 PM		TI ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12	Prof. Michele Torregrossa - University of Palermo 12:15 - 12:30 LIGHT LUNGH	
12:45 PM										12:30 - 13:30	TECHNICAL TOUR TO THE
1:00 - 2:00 PM			LUNCH				LUN				WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT AT THE CITY OF CEFALU'
2:00 PM		1:00-2:00 PM				1:00-2:00 PM					
2:15 PM	REGISTRATION	A3: Wastewater treatment	B3: Biorefineries	C3: FLASH PRESENTATIONS	D3: FLASH PRESENTATIONS	A7: FLASH PRESENTATIONS	B7: FLASH PRESENTATIONS	C7: Contaminated sites	D7: Municipal and industrial waste		
2:30 PM	Building 19 - Groundfloor	Wastewater treatment							ROOM 12		
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		6 MOON 6	ROOM 10	R00M 11	ROOM 12	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11			
	OPENING CERIMONY - Symposium program presentation Prof. Michele Torregrossa - University of Palermo Plenary Hall - Building 7										
3:15 PM 	GREETINGS FROM THE AUTHORITIES	POSTER SESSION				POSTER SESSION					
3:45 PM	Greetings from European Water Association (EWA)	COFFEE BREAK				COFFEE BREAK					
4:00 PM	Prof. Harsha Ratnaweera Vice President of European Water Association "Digital tools in water and wastewater process surveillance and control"										
4:15 PM	"Armonia di contrasti", A taste of Sicily	A4: Wastewater treatment	B4: Wastewater treatment	C4: Biorefineries	D4: Contaminates sites	A8: Wastewater treatment	B8: Air quality and treatment	C8: Contaminated sites	D8: Municipal and Industrial waste		
4:30 PM		SNOISS									
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	KEYNOTE Prof. Glen Daigger	RANDON 8	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11	ROOM 12		
5:00 PM	University of Michigan (USA) University of Michigan (USA) "Urban water and wastewater management. new challenges in a continuous transforming sector"	PAR									
5:15 PM	04:30-05:15 AM										
5:30 PM				Vaund Make Products	ANDIA				OTTO		
5:45 PM	Transfer to "Orto Botanico" with SIDISA shuttle			Young Water Professional Meeting group	ANDIS Meeting Group				GITISA Meeting Group		
6:00 PM	Guided tour of the "Orto Botanico"			Seminary room C Building 19	Aula Capitò Building 7 5:30 - 6:30 PM				Auta Capitò Building 7		
6:30 PM Social Event	6:00 - 6:30 PM		5:30-6:30			5:30 - 6:30 PM					
SULIAL EVENT	WELCOME COCKTAIL 6:45 - 8:00 PM						GALA D 8:30				